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PRICE  LIST

HALF DAY PACKAGE: 4 HRS

SINGLE        COUPLES

Full Body Swedish

Facial

Pedicure

Refreshments

   

FULL DAY PACKAGES: 6HRS 
 

SINGLE        COUPLES

Full Body Scrub

Full Body Swedish

Facial

Manicure

Pedicure

Refreshments

R1,600           R3,000

R2,500           R4,500

PACKAGES

+27 83 577 8420

34 Apple St, Honeydew, 
Roodepoort, 2170

Digital 

Price list



42

Classic Full Body Massage   

Deep Tissue Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Aromatherapy

Swedish

Full Body Scrub

Back Massage

30 Min Foot Massage 

ADD ONS

Hot Stones               

Back Scrub                                      

Indian Head Oil Massage

   FACIALS

Deep Cleanse Facial  

Anti-aging Facial

Hydrating Facial 

Express Facial 

Dermaplaning

ADD ON

Eye Treatment 

Manicure   

Pedicure   

Express Pedi   

Express Mani   

Polygel With Tips   

Polygel Overlay   

Polygel Fill   

Sculptured   

Acrylic Overlay   

Soft Gel Tips   

Acrylic Tips   

ADD ONS

French/Gel/Ombre 

Nail Art Per Nail   

Paraffin Dip
   

SOAK OFFS

Gel   

Acrylic/Soft Gel/Poly 

FACE

Brow/Lip/Chin/Nose/Sideburn/ 

Full face  

Tint  

   

LEGS

Half Leg  

Three Quarter Leg  

Full Leg  

Bikini  

Brazillian  

Hollywood  

   

ARMS

Underarm  

Half Arm  

Full Arm

EYELASHES                    
                                             

                             INDIVIDUAL      CLUSTERS

Classic

Hybrid

Volume

Refill

R650

R750

R820

R820

R700

R700

R520

R520  

R30

R100

R100

R600

R750

R600

R350

R540

R150

     R350 

     R450 

     R300 

     R200 

     R450 

     R400 

     R300 

     R450 

     R350 

     R450 

     R470 

 

R50     

R15 

R100

  

R50

R70

R100

R260

R100

R250

R275

R300

R200

R250

R300

R150

R200

R250

R100

R260

R100

R150

R400

R500

R600

R200

NAILS WAXINGMASSAGES

(Each) 


